
EMX65 EMX 85 EMX65 - Qualifying Race Gr A

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 211 LOBO S. - KTM 15:13.535
Race tme

1 2:33.597 14:41:33.644

2 2:30.703 14:44:04.347

3 2:30.960 14:46:35.307

4 2:32.481 14:49:07.788

5 2:33.456 14:51:41.244

6 2:32.338 14:54:13.582

 Po. 2 - # 323 PEKLAJ J. - KTM + 10.737
Dif. First

1 2:35.477 14:41:35.524

2 2:30.642 14:44:06.166

3 2:31.509 14:46:37.675

4 2:31.361 14:49:09.036

5 2:35.634 14:51:44.670

6 2:39.649 14:54:24.319

 Po. 3 - # 205 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 27.072
Dif. First

1 2:39.169 14:41:39.216

2 2:31.942 14:44:11.158

3 2:31.394 14:46:42.552

4 2:31.237 14:49:13.789

5 2:39.246 14:51:53.035

6 2:47.619 14:54:40.654

 Po. 4 - # 201 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 28.440
Dif. First

1 2:29.700 14:41:29.747

2 2:31.303 14:44:01.050

3 2:31.602 14:46:32.652

4 2:31.503 14:49:04.155

5 2:40.130 14:51:44.285

6 2:57.737 14:54:42.022

 Po. 5 - # 266 JANOUT V. - KTM + 29.360
Dif. First

1 2:41.141 14:41:41.188

2 2:35.217 14:44:16.405

3 2:34.875 14:46:51.280

4 2:36.506 14:49:27.786

5 2:36.859 14:52:04.645

6 2:38.297 14:54:42.942

 Po. 6 - # 212 PERRONE R. - KTM + 32.412
Dif. First

1 2:44.183 14:41:44.230

2 2:35.676 14:44:19.906

3 2:36.527 14:46:56.433

4 2:33.544 14:49:29.977

5 2:40.219 14:52:10.196

6 2:35.798 14:54:45.994

 Po. 7 - # 399 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 50.146
Dif. First

1 2:45.667 14:41:45.714

2 2:35.716 14:44:21.430

3 2:37.506 14:46:58.936

4 2:38.314 14:49:37.250

5 2:51.846 14:52:29.096

6 2:34.632 14:55:03.728

 Po. 8 - # 247 GASPARI A. - KTM + 53.992
Dif. First

1 2:30.898 14:41:30.945

2 2:31.178 14:44:02.123

3 2:31.464 14:46:33.587

4 2:33.370 14:49:06.957

5 3:21.234 14:52:28.191

6 2:39.383 14:55:07.574

 Po. 9 - # 393 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 1:11.945
Dif. First

1 2:53.280 14:41:53.327

2 2:43.504 14:44:36.831

3 2:45.805 14:47:22.636

4 2:46.616 14:50:09.252

5 2:36.985 14:52:46.237

6 2:39.290 14:55:25.527

 Po. 10 - # 317 MANNINI N. - KTM + 1:19.277
Dif. First

1 2:52.320 14:41:52.367

2 2:40.392 14:44:32.759

3 3:00.025 14:47:32.784

4 2:38.653 14:50:11.437

5 2:40.768 14:52:52.205

6 2:40.654 14:55:32.859

 Po. 11 - # 200 VIDALENC E. - KTM + 1:23.369
Dif. First

1 2:49.517 14:41:49.564

2 2:40.482 14:44:30.046

3 2:40.622 14:47:10.668

4 2:43.262 14:49:53.930

5 2:59.732 14:52:53.662

6 2:43.289 14:55:36.951

 Po. 12 - # 251 ALMAGOR B. - KTM + 1:24.926
Dif. First

1 2:50.674 14:41:50.721

2 2:42.636 14:44:33.357

3 2:44.677 14:47:18.034

4 2:48.120 14:50:06.154

5 2:48.299 14:52:54.453

6 2:44.055 14:55:38.508

 Po. 13 - # 286 CANADAS GONZALEZ J. - KTM + 1:28.707
Dif. First

1 2:57.071 14:41:57.118

2 2:41.093 14:44:38.211

3 2:56.260 14:47:34.471

4 2:38.118 14:50:12.589

5 2:42.559 14:52:55.148

6 2:47.141 14:55:42.289

Fastest lap: 2:30.642 
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 Po. 14 - # 379 RODRIGUEZ D. - KTM + 1:56.870
Dif. First

1 3:20.468 14:42:20.515

2 2:41.428 14:45:01.943

3 2:40.132 14:47:42.075

4 2:40.493 14:50:22.568

5 2:39.884 14:53:02.452

6 3:08.000 14:56:10.452

 Po. 15 - # 225 CLEMENT N. - KTM + 2:35.207
Dif. First

1 2:59.695 14:41:59.742

2 2:52.212 14:44:51.954

3 2:54.139 14:47:46.093

4 3:03.923 14:50:50.016

5 3:00.752 14:53:50.768

6 2:58.021 14:56:48.789

 Po. 16 - # 277 DIEZ I. - KTM + 2:36.918
Dif. First

1 2:55.555 14:41:55.602

2 2:49.663 14:44:45.265

3 2:48.350 14:47:33.615

4 2:51.262 14:50:24.877

5 3:27.360 14:53:52.237

6 2:58.263 14:56:50.500

 Po. 17 - # 397 SALVI F. - KTM + 2:38.290
Dif. First

1 3:01.106 14:42:01.153

2 3:06.397 14:45:07.550

3 2:54.876 14:48:02.426

4 2:50.778 14:50:53.204

5 3:00.097 14:53:53.301

6 2:58.571 14:56:51.872

 Po. 18 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 2:54.630 14:41:54.677

2 3:52.599 14:45:47.276

3 2:42.135 14:48:29.411

4 3:13.718 14:51:43.129

5 2:50.073 14:54:33.202

 Po. 19 - # 363 LIENARD T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:19.478 14:42:19.525

2 3:07.711 14:45:27.236

3 3:06.661 14:48:33.897

4 3:17.908 14:51:51.805

5 3:16.490 14:55:08.295

 Po. 20 - # 387 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 2:56.457 14:41:56.504

2 2:57.199 14:44:53.703

3 3:48.609 14:48:42.312

4 3:30.035 14:52:12.347

5 2:58.713 14:55:11.060

Fastest lap: 2:30.642 
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